Company Represented

Factory Motor Parts

W.W. Williams
W.W. Williams

Velocity Vehicle Group
Courtesy Chevrolet of Phoenix
BTE Body Company, Inc.

BTE Body Company, Inc.

Factory Motor Parts

Procurement Officer: Crystal Ramirez

&
City of Phoenix

INVITATION FOR BIDS
Automotive & Equipment Parts
26-FSD-001
PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

Contact Name Phone No.
Dana Carney N/A
Roe Harris 602-257-0561
Jack Delarosa 602-257-0561
Louie Garcia 949-655-2309
Ron Kiepke N/A
Bill Kinkade N/A
Patricia Ballentine N/A
Jacqueline Matthew N/A

Email Address
d.carney@fmpco.com
trharris@wwwilliams.com
jdelarosa@wwwilliams.com

lgarcia@vvgtruck.com

rkiepke@courtesyauto.com

bill.kinkade@btebody.com
Patricia.Ballentine@BTEBody.com

j.matthew@fmpco.com

As a reminder any communications related to this solicitation must be made directly with the
Procurement Officer until after contract award. Any deviations from this is cause for said vendor to
be disqualified. Please see the solicitation for details on the City's Transparency Policy.





